
 

 

 

2015 Projected Attendance  
Day  Date Ranking  

1 Fri. Aug. 21 3 

2 Sat. Aug. 22 2 

3 Sun. Aug 23 3 

4 Mon. Aug. 24 5 

5 Tues. Aug 25 4 

6 Wed. Aug. 26 4 

7 Thurs. Aug.27 3 

8 Fri. Aug. 28 2 

9 Sat. Aug. 29 1 

10 Sun. Aug. 30 1 

11 Mon. Aug. 31 4 

12 Tues. Sept. 1 3 

13 Wed. Sept. 2 2 

14 Thurs. Sept. 3 2 

15 Fri. Sept. 4 2 

16 Sat. Sept. 5 1 

17 Sun. Sept. 6 1 

18 Mon. Sept. 7 1 

 
 
  
 Legend  
  

 1 is a very high traffic day  
 2 is a busy traffic day  
 3 is a good traffic day  
 4 is an average traffic  
 5 is a fairly light traffic day  


